Modified

Driver Name (hook position)

1 Wayne Longnecker
2 Cameron Neaves
3 Donald Nelson

4 Craig Ulmer

5 Jeff Paulson

6 Scott Bracken

7 Darrin Rursch

8 Donald Nelson

9 Richard Morris

Buckner, MO
Saturday, September 11, 2021

City / State
Cambridge 1A
McAdoo TX
Cat Spring TX
Larchwood IA
Ogden IA

Vehicle Name
River Rat

Cotton Candy
Twisted Whip
Sweet Pain
Runnin-On-Empty

Pleasant Hill MC Outlaw
Taylor Ridge IL  Packer V-12

Cat Spring TX
Neosho MO

Texas Bullwhip
Say Goodbye

Vehicle Description
Rolls Royce Griffen

3 - Chevy's

1995 Ford Ranger
V12 Packerd

DT - 466

Engler Chevy

Distance

311.51
307.35
304.11
299.96
293.93
273.85
252.4
188.88
0SC

Points
28

26

25

24

23

0

0

22

21



Beggs OK #1
Friday, May 29, 2015

Non-Aspirated 2 Wheel Drive

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name



Vehicle Description Distance Points



Pro Stock 4X4 Trucks

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Matt Johnson
2 Keith Hammons
3 Lucas Zeller
4 Tracy Smith
5 Jason Ast
6 Chad Mears
7 Marc Bayne
8 Loretta Seleman
9 Derrick Brown
10 Dj Luhrs
11 Nicole Strange
12 Mike McCoy
13 Philip Kreisler
14 Jake Guthridge
15 Al Ferguson
16 Dave Walters
17 Phil Kinney
18 Gerald Snyder
19 Alan Brommel
20 Miles Jumps
21 Danny Brockhaus
22 John Anstine
23 Ryan Hamilton
24 Toby Vanderpool
25 Dan Rice
26 Gregg Mears

Buckner, MO
Saturday, September 11, 2021

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Archie MO 1X

Green City MO Bi Polar

Lexington MO  Who's Cheating WF JD 8430
Berryville AR Razorback Express

Eldorado Spring: Haulin Ast

ST Joseph Mo Bad News

Lexington MO  Fools Fortune

Garden City MO Rattrap 1975 Ford F-350
Seneca MO Haulin' Grass

Fontanelle IA  Unleashed

New Virginia IA Sin Wagon

Archie MO Red Cloud

Lincoln MO Show Me Chevy 1998 Chevy S10
Holden MO Dirty White Lies

Adrian MO Four Season Gambler
Villisca la Tator Wagon 2 72 Chevy
Winterset 1A Grizzly

Truro IA Snyder

New Virginia IA  Wild Thing

Mound City MO Noise Complaint

Holden Mo Holden Strong

Chilhowee MO Loan Ranger

Windsor MO Hangin Tuff

Indianola lowa Chain Stretcher

Holden MO Dirty Pleasure

Faucett MO Bring ' n The Heat 2003 Chevy

Distance
312.08
311.77
309.63
309.55
308.87
308.11
308.07
304.99
303.59
302.04
300.71
299.76

299.6
299.48
299.33
298.98
298.09
296.44
295.48
294.27
293.75
291.89

287.3
221.13
187.93

0SC

Points
0
27
0
0
0
26
0
25
24
23
22
0
0
0
21
20
19
18
0
17
0
0
0
16
0
0



Pro Stock Tractors

Driver Name (hook position)

1 Cody Yarick

2 Clint Metting

3 Tony Wortmann
4 Clint Metting

5 Grey Porter

6 Lane Aldrich

7 Rodney Davison
8 Gage Porter

8 Kyle Carstens

8 Cody Schibi

8 Jim Brackett

Buckner, MO

City / State Vehicle Name
Rich Hill MO Gone
Nordheim TX  Bull Wagon

Montgomery City Tapped Out
Nordheim TX  Bulletproof Buck

Mercer MO Gang Green
Exceisior Spring Too Far Gone
Cosby MO Red Iron
Mercer MO Rut Cutter
Parker KS Lotta Green
Sedalia MO AC Express
Richland MO Hillbilly Express

Saturday, September 11, 2021

Vehicle Description
JD 4520

IH 1066

John Deere 8410
1066 International
Paid for 16 shows

1996 Chev 3500

IH 1566

Distance

332.08
330.55
325.49
319.61
318.28
306.45
288.92
0BR
0BR
0BR
0BR

Points
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
18
18
20
18



